
WALKERS MILL SUB
LOT 27           OR 841 P 280
OR 877 P 142     OR 907 P 896

HERWIG RICHARD LLOYD/HERWIG MICHELLE AMY
PSC 45 BOX 821
APO, AE 09468

00-00-034-342-06609-027

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
342.00 1.15/

02/19/2019 FRSR
02/19/2019 FRSR 02/19/2019 FRSR

02/19/2019 FRSR 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

303,194
22,843
50,000

376,037
18,274

357,763
HX HB 50,000

307,763
376,037

0

364,301

1369/0034 7/11/2024 WD Q I 01 485,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTOX JOHNNY RAY JR

HERWIG RICHARD LLOY

1173/0622 10/01/2020 WD Q I 01 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HYATT FREDERICK ALLEN

MATTOX JOHNNY RAY J
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ADD HX & PORT FOR 2021-MATTOX

EMLD SANTA ROSA CO FOR PORT -MATTOX

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 3

FOR 2019 WITH 2017 VALUES FROM 03970-000

18001186 POLE BARN 0 11/09/2018

17001143 SFD-CO 0 09/01/2017

2021HX Base Yr

67 LUMBERJACK TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 11 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,613 111.8000 122.14 319,152 2018 2018 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2309

BAS 2,309 100 2018 2,309 267,920

FCP 484 25 2018 121 14,040

FOP 259 30 2018 78 9,051

FOP 350 30 2018 105 12,184

3,402 2,613 303,194

FCP=[YR=2018] W22 S22 E22 BAS=[YR=2018]  W22 FOP=[YR=2018]
N14 W25 S14 E25$ W38 S40 E12 FOP=[YR=2018] S6 E28 N8 W12 N5
W7 S5 W9 S2$ N2 E9 N5 E7 S5 E12 S2 E20 N40$ N22$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 3,023.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 14,510

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 56 4 224.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 1,075

3 0030 BARN,POLE 0 100 28 36 1,008.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 7,258

22,843

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


